Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #60530: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
674
620
750
879
711
684
714
606

Name

Cara PARKER
Rachel LYON
Connor EGELTON
Daniel ADAMSKI
Ruby EASON
Hugh MATTHEWS
Kellen PARKER
Nicholas LONG

Sprint

Lane

[T VS I - N e c B N S v

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #60531: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
897
960
706
646
896
669
891
632

Name

Annabel COWLEY
Benjamin WAINMAN
Molly EASON

Jack CORBETT

Emily COWLEY
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Alexei DRAGUN
Liam MURPHY

Sprint

Lane

v B 00 N W N O B

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #60532: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
634
644
5901
743
594
592
675
654

Name

Hamish MURPHY
Nicholas CORBETT
Sarah LYON

Lucy EGELTON
Elena MURPHY
Lauren LYON
Nicola GRIFFIN
Rosa DI SANTO

Sprint

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Lane

4

1
3
7
5
8
6
2

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

55.75
57.66
58.51
58.83
59.58
61.83
66.29
72.66

Gross

60.38
60.81
63.54
65.38
65.88
66.10
67.29
70.42

Gross

40.95
41.04
41.41
41.93
42.85
45.47
46.94
49.31

Hcap

o N ~ U1 00O b~ L b

Hcap

19
23
13

24

13
15

Hcap

oON A N W R O R

Net
51.75
56.66
54.51
50.83
54.58
57.83
64.29
72.66

Net
60.38
41.81
40.54
52.38
63.88
42.10
54.29
55.42

Net

39.95
41.04
40.41
38.93
40.85
41.47
44.94
49.31

Saturday, 8 October 2011

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Points

R R R R RN W

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

I = S N S oY)

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #4, Heat #60533: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

a U B, W R N 00N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #60534: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N O w oo NN BR 0 U

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #60535: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

728 Bronson RONAN

713  Christian TAYLOR
736 Jarrah RONAN

128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
928  Alicia BATES

661 Michael CORBETT
737 Mark RONAN

619 Duncan LYON
Sprint

ID Name

673 Ethan PARKER

898 Andrew COWLEY
309  Joel DIMENTO

751 Scott EGELTON

346 Chris LONG

802  Matthew O'CONNOR
723  David PARKER

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Sprint

ID Name

115 Anthony DIMENTO
927 Derek BATES

114  Rachel HORTON

639  William TAYLOR

103 Robert O'NEILL

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Sprint

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Lane

R OO W N B U

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
38.00
38.59
39.10
40.38
40.68
43.47
45.75
48.71

Gross

36.13
37.42
37.59
37.61
38.22
38.92
39.63
40.05

Gross

32.95
32.95
32.98
33.29
33.77
35.87

Hcap

N N O B B O & W

Hcap

N O kB O O W O -

Hcap

O W Rk O K, R,

Net
35.00
34.59
39.10
39.38
39.68
43.47
43.75
46.71

Net

35.13
37.42
34.59
37.61
38.22
37.92
39.63
38.05

Net

31.95
31.95
32.98
32.29
30.77
35.87

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

a v b~ W R

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

I = S S N S V)

Points

N = S

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #7, Heat #60537: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
967 Laura BRADY 1 FR 46.82 0 46.82 1 1
970 Charlotte PRATT 6 FR 46.90 0 46.90 2 1
971 Hannah PRATT 7 FR 47.54 0 4754 3 1
965 Lachlan COX 4 FR 52.46 0 5246 4 1
964 Harrison COX 3 FR 69.48 0 69.48 5 1
969 Angus CLIFT 2 FR 87.34 0 87.34 6 1
966 Morgan COX 5 FR 87.04 0 87.04 7 DUP DNS
973  Jo PRATT 8 FR 0.00 0 0.00 8 0 DNS
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #60538: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
968 Madeleine WELSH 4 FR 39.07 0 39.07 1 1
972 Steve PRATT 2 FR 51.96 0 5196 2 1
975 Eliza PRATT 1 FR 88.06 0 88.06 3 1
770 Lukas TAYLOR 3 FR 0.00 0 0.00 4 0 DNS
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #60539: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
727 Brett GOOLEY 5 FR 37.20 0 37.20 1 1
940 Bronte HAYES 7 FR 45.71 0 4571 2 1
676 Nathan GOOLEY 6 FR 48.31 0 4831 3 1
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #60544: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
770 Lukas TAYLOR 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 1 DUP DNS
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #60575: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
966 Morgan COX 2 FR 33.60 0 33.60 1 1

Form
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Swim #10, Heat #60546: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
750  Connor EGELTON 2 BA 81.33
891  Alexei DRAGUN 1 BA 81.52
711  Ruby EASON 6 BA 87.79
879  Daniel ADAMSKI 7 BA 89.16
674  Cara PARKER 5 BA 91.39
897  Annabel COWLEY 4 BA 91.99
606  Nicholas LONG 3 BA 92.72
646  Jack CORBETT 8 BA 96.10

Form
Swim #11, Heat #60547: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
676 Nathan GOOLEY 1 BA 60.95
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 3 BA 64.65
591  Sarah LYON 8 BA 65.68
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 4 BA 67.29
898 Andrew COWLEY 6 BA 67.93
661 Michael CORBETT 7 BA 71.17
751  Scott EGELTON 5 BA 72.26
632 Liam MURPHY 2 BA 72.98

Form
Swim #12, Heat #60548: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
706 Molly EASON 1 BA 53.12
928 Alicia BATES 6 BA 53.87
736  Jarrah RONAN 8 BA 54.40
346  Chris LONG 7 BA 55.36
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 4 BA 57.14
940 Bronte HAYES 2 BA 57.19
592  Lauren LYON 3 BA 57.45
723 David PARKER 5 BA 63.19

Form

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Hcap

2

0
20
22
19
16
11
23

Hcap

13

11

12
11

Hcap

w w o w o o b+ O

Net
79.33
81.52
67.79
67.16
72.39
75.99
81.72
73.10

Net

60.95
64.65
52.68
58.29
56.93
59.17
61.26
72.98

Net

53.12
49.87
50.40
51.36
54.14
57.19
54.45
60.19

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

I = S S N S V)

Points

I = S N S oY)

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #13, Heat #60549: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
713  Christian TAYLOR 8 BA 48.72
594  Elena MURPHY 2 BA 49.86
644  Nicholas CORBETT 1 BA 50.83
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 BA 53.08
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 BA 53.29
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 6 BA 54.45
634  Hamish MURPHY 3 BA 57.47
619  Duncan LYON 5 BA 60.96

Form
Swim #14, Heat #60550: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639 William TAYLOR 1 BA 38.79
728 Bronson RONAN 6 BA 42.09
927  Derek BATES 3 BA 44.32
673 Ethan PARKER 2 BA 46.96
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 BA 51.36
309 Joel DIMENTO 4 BA 53.43

Form
Swim #15, Heat #60551: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
114  Rachel HORTON 3 BA 43.37
115  Anthony DIMENTO 4 BA 44.28
103  Robert O'NEILL 2 BA 46.90
727  Brett GOOLEY 1 BA 46.99

Form
Swim #16, Heat #60553: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
960  Benjamin WAINMAN 5 BA 51.80
968  Madeleine WELSH 6 BA 52.30
970  Charlotte PRATT 3 BA 56.53
967  Laura BRADY 1 BA 57.20
971  Hannah PRATT 4 BA 67.35
969  Angus CLIFT 2 BA 83.36

Form

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Hcap

N B B B N O O O

Hcap

m R O Bk Rk O

Hcap

o w v w

Hcap

o O O o o o

Net
42.72
49.86
50.83
51.08
49.29
50.45
56.47
58.96

Net

38.79
41.09
43.32
46.96
50.36
52.43

Net
40.37
39.28
43.90
46.99

Net
51.80
52.30
56.53
57.20
67.35
83.36

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

a v b~ W N

Pos
1
2
3
4

Pos

a v A W N P

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

R R R, N W

Points
4

3
2
1

Points

I = T T = W

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #17, Heat #60555: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

620  Rachel LYON
714 Kellen PARKER
Form

Lane

3
2

BA
BA

Gross

46.29
49.61

Swim #17, Heat #60556: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
964 Harrison COX
Form

Swim #18, Heat #60558: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name
950 Gabbi SLATER
Form

Lane

1

Lane

3

Stroke

BA

BA

Gross

41.54

Gross

72.90

Swim #18, Heat #60559: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

966 Morgan COX
965  Lachlan COX
Long

Swim #19, Heat #60561: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

891  Alexei DRAGUN

644  Nicholas CORBETT
669  Lachlan MATTHEWS
706  Molly EASON

674  Cara PARKER

879  Daniel ADAMSKI
646  Jack CORBETT

619 Duncan LYON
Long

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Lane

2
1

Lane

o A W N U O N

Stroke
BA
BA

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

40.17
0.00

Gross

294.20
297.62
304.58
311.03
311.60
312.40
314.89
349.17

Hcap
10

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

o

Hcap

86
81
80

24
38
90

Net

36.29
49.61

Net

41.54

Net

72.90

Net

40.17
0.00

Net
294.20
211.62
223.58
231.03
307.60
288.40
276.89
259.17

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points

Points

1

Points

Points

Points

I = = T = Y S T OV

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ
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Swim #20, Heat #60562

ID
634
928
594
591
346
802
940
128
Long

Name

Hamish MURPHY
Alicia BATES

Elena MURPHY
Sarah LYON

Chris LONG
Matthew O'CONNOR
Bronte HAYES

Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Lane

4

RN NN WY

: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #21, Heat #60563: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
736
743
91
898
751
592
661
727
Long

Name

Jarrah RONAN

Lucy EGELTON

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Andrew COWLEY

Scott EGELTON

Lauren LYON

Michael CORBETT

Brett GOOLEY

Lane

N BB W o 0o unN

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #22, Heat #60564: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
728
713
727
309
72
103
Long

Name

Bronson RONAN
Christian TAYLOR

Brett GOOLEY

Joel DIMENTO

Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Robert O'NEILL

Lane

4

a U B, N W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #23, Heat #60565: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
115
114
639
927
673

Name

Anthony DIMENTO
Rachel HORTON
William TAYLOR
Derek BATES
Ethan PARKER

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Lane

2

4
5
3
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

215.97
218.12
224.41
228.53
236.56
236.99
242.29
247.71

Gross

205.23
207.68
226.90
231.81
235.04
237.28
240.50

0.00

Gross

183.51
186.35
193.45
210.82
217.66

0.00

Gross

171.23
171.55
171.95
183.35
189.85

Hcap
6
10

O B, 00 O O Y

Hcap

10

22

15

10

22

Hcap

o O N !,

10
13

Hcap

10
15

Net
209.97
208.12
217.41
222.53
230.56
228.99
241.29
247.71

Net

201.23
197.68
204.90
216.81
228.04
227.28
240.50
-22.00

Net

178.51
184.35
193.45
210.82
207.66
-13.00

Net
168.23
161.55
156.95
175.35
189.85

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N o v A WN

Pos

a v A W N

Pos

vu A W N

Points

I = = T = Y T OV

Points

T O S )

DUP

Points

o B B N W

Points

R RN W

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ
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Long

Swim #24, Heat #60567: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

960 Benjamin WAINMAN
968  Madeleine WELSH
970  Charlotte PRATT
676  Nathan GOOLEY

632  Liam MURPHY

750 Connor EGELTON
684  Hugh MATTHEWS
Long

Swim #25, Heat #60569: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

632  Liam MURPHY
750  Connor EGELTON
620 Rachel LYON

714 Kellen PARKER
897  Annabel COWLEY
684 Hugh MATTHEWS
606  Nicholas LONG
896  Emily COWLEY
Long

Swim #26, Heat #60570: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

960 Benjamin WAINMAN
711 Ruby EASON

676  Nathan GOOLEY

675  Nicola GRIFFIN
Long

Lane

6

7
5
2
4
1
3

Lane

8

N RPN R W N

Lane

6

3
4
5

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

209.09
223.62
235.67
266.98
281.56
284.60
295.10

Gross
184.10
187.15
192.39
207.75
208.07
213.35
252.45
0.00

Gross

145.43
154.96
160.37
169.69

Swim #26, Heat #60571: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

971  Hannah PRATT
967  Laura BRADY
Long

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Lane

2
1

Stroke

FR
FR

Gross

135.31
148.45

Hcap

o O O o o o o

Hcap
37
21
25
13
14
36

Hcap
26

23

Hcap

Net
209.09
223.62
235.67
266.98
281.56
284.60
295.10

Net
147.10
166.15
167.39
194.75
194.07
177.35
252.45

-3.00

Net
119.43
154.96
152.37
146.69

Net

135.31
148.45

Pos

N o o A WN R

Pos

0 N oo A WN R

Pos

A W N

Pos

Points DQ
DUP
1
1
DUP
DUP
DUP

Points DQ

R RN W

DUP

0 DNS

Points DQ

=N W

Points DQ

Page 8 of 9



Swim #27, Heat #60574: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
965  Lachlan COX 2 FR 109.72 0 109.72 1 1

964  Harrison COX 1 FR 138.64 0 138.64 2 1

975  Eliza PRATT 3 FR 0.00 0 0.00 3 0 DNS
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